TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM389087

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Madwire Media, LLC		12/14/2015	Limited Liability Company: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Madwire, LLC
Street Address:	3420 E. Harmony Rd.
City:	Fort Collins
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80528
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: COLORADO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 48

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	87066442	#1 WEBSITE PLATFORM	
Serial Number:	86224016	OPTIMIZE SCORE	
Serial Number:	86877310	CRM CONTACT RELATIONSHIP MGMT.	
Serial Number:	86877259	#1 CRM SOFTWARE	
Serial Number:	86509976	SOFTWARE AND SERVICE HYBRID	
Serial Number:	86877365	BOOTSTRAPPED	
Serial Number:	86877350	INTELLIGENT CONTENT	
Serial Number:	86877265	MARKETING 360 CRM	
Serial Number:	86509955	SASH	
Serial Number:	86043362	LOCAL LISTING ADS	
Serial Number:	86165319	V	
Serial Number:	86436790	#1 MARKETING PLATFORM	
Serial Number:	86333122	MARKETING 360	
Serial Number:	86465409	FUEL YOUR BRAND	
Serial Number:	86436952	MADWIRE	
Serial Number:	86175733	TOP RATED NATIONAL	
Serial Number:	86046632	AFP AD FRAUD PROTECTION	
Serial Number:	86345447	TOP RATED LOCAL	
Serial Number:	86032527	RETARGETING ADS	
		TRADEMARK	

900369030 **REEL: 005822 FRAME: 0175**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Serial Number:	86224035	SPEEDY FAST		
Serial Number:	86201631	SPEEDY FAST QUOTE		
Registration Number:	4682832	VIZCLIK		
Serial Number:	86171278	WEBSITES 360		
Serial Number:	86043360	LLA LOCAL LISTING ADS		
Serial Number:	86098286	TOP RATED NATIONAL		
Serial Number:	86045733	CTC MY CLICK-TO-CALLS		
Serial Number:	86045723	MY CLICK-TO-CALLS		
Serial Number:	86043371	LLA		
Serial Number:	86032899	MADWIRE		
Serial Number:	86036665	MADWIRE		
Serial Number:	86098256	TOP RATED NATIONAL		
Serial Number:	86051928	MAD 360°		
Serial Number:	86032971	TPA		
Serial Number:	86032955	NLA		
Serial Number:	86032933	NLA NATURAL LISTING ADS		
Serial Number:	86032914	NATURAL LISTING ADS		
Serial Number:	86032749	TPA TOP PLACEMENT ADS		
Serial Number:	86032711	RET		
Serial Number:	86032485	VISIBILITY CLICKABILITY CONVERTIBILITY		
Serial Number:	86032460	RET RETARGETING ADS		
Serial Number:	85965921	MARKETING 360		
Serial Number:	85965953	UXI CONVERT INTELLIGENTLY		
Serial Number:	85969168	WE LOVE MAD		
Serial Number:	85966287	TOP RATED LOCAL		
Serial Number:	85965939	CONVERT INTELLIGENTLY		
Serial Number:	85965929	UXI		
Serial Number:	85923557	MAD 360°		
Serial Number:	85725784	TOP PLACEMENT ADS		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9709628504

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9709628504

Email: brian.kelly@madwiremedia.com

Correspondent Name: Brian Kelly

Address Line 1: 3420 E. Harmony Rd.

Address Line 4: Fort Collins, COLORADO 80528

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brian Kelly	
SIGNATURE:	/Brian Kelly/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2016	
Total Attachments: 3		
source=Amendment - Name Change#page1.tif		

source=Amendment - Name Change#page1.tif source=Amendment - Name Change#page2.tif source=Amendment - Name Change#page3.tif

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF DOCUMENT FILED

I, Wayne W. Williams, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, the attached document is a true and complete copy of the

Articles of Amendment

with Document # 20151622788 of Madwire, LLC

Colorado Limited Liability Company

(Entity ID # 20091319836)

consisting of 2 pages.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 12/10/2015 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 12/14/2015@ 15:57:01.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 12/14/2015 @ 15:57:01 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 9413904



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/biz/CertificateSearchCriteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate. For more information, visit our Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/ click "Businesses, trademarks, trade names" and select "Frequently Asked Questions."



Document must be filed electronically. Paper documents are not accepted. Fees & forms are subject to change. For more information or to print copies of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us.

Colorado Secretary of State

Date and Time: 09/25/2015 09:51 AM

ID Number: 20091319836

Document number: 20151622788

Amount Paid: \$25.00

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Amendment

filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-80-209 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S.)

ID number:	20091319836			
1. Entity name:	Madwire Media, LLC			
	hanging the name of the limi	ted liability company, indi	cate name before the na	ime change)
2. New Entity name: (if applicable)	Madwire, LLC			
3. Use of Restricted Words (if any of these terms are contained in an entity name, true name of an entity, trade name or trademark stated in this document, mark the applicable box):	"credit union"	ist" or any derivative "savings arcasualty", "mutual",	nd loan"	
4. Other amendments, if any, are attached.				
5. If the limited liability company's period of duration as amended is less than perpetual, state the date on which the period of duration expires:				
expires.	(mm/dd/yyyy)			
or				
If the limited liability company's period	of duration as amend	ed is perpetual, mar	k this box:	
6. (Optional) Delayed effective date:				
	(mm/dd/yyyy)			
Notice: Causing this document to be delivered to tacknowledgment of each individual causing individual's act and deed, or that the individual's person on whose behalf the individual is compared with the requirements of part 3 of article 9 statutes, and that the individual in good far document complies with the requirements. This perjury notice applies to each individual in good far and the individua	ng such delivery, under dual in good faith belausing the document to 0 of title 7, C.R.S., the ith believes the facts so of that Part, the constant wal who causes this do	r penalties of perjur- ieves the document of the constituent document atted in the document, are occument to be delivered.	y, that the docume is the act and deed ling, taken in conf ents, and the organ int are true and the ind the organic state ered to the secretar	ent is the l of the cormity nic utes.
state, whether or not such individual is nar	ned in the document a	is one who has cause	ed it to be delivere	ed.
7. Name(s) and address(es) of the individual(s) causing the document to be delivered for filing:	Kelly	Brian	John	
	(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	(Suffix)

AMD_LLC Page 1 of 2 Rev. 12/01/2012

550 W. Eisenhower Blvd.

	(Street name and number or Post Office Box information)		
	Loveland	CO	80537
	(City)	United S	tates (Postal/Zip Code)
	(Province – if applicable)	(Country – if	not US)
(The document need not state the true name and a of any additional individuals causing the documename and address of such individuals.)			

Disclaimer:

This form, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are offered as a public service without representation or warranty. While this form is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form. Questions should be addressed to the user's attorney.

AMD_LLC Page 2 of 2 Rev. 12/01/2012